WHOLESALE & INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES LTD.VALVES6
View our range of Wheels, Castors, Materials Handling & Conveyors at www.wiswis.co.nz
STAINLESS STEEL VALVE SCREENS
VS15 VALVE SCREEN S/S 15mm
VS20 VALVE SCREEN S/S 20mm
VS25 VALVE SCREEN S/S 25mm
VS32 VALVE SCREEN S/S 32mm
VS40 VALVE SCREEN S/S 40mm
VS50 VALVE SCREEN S/S 50mm
VS65 VALVE SCREEN S/S 65mm
VS80 VALVE SCREEN S/S 80mm
VS100 VALVE SCREEN S/S 100mm
Code Description Size
AHT15 HOSE TAP BRASS ANGLE T 15mm
AHT20 HOSE TAP BRASS ANGLE T 20mm
Code Description Size
BRASS HOSE TAPS
PSV015 VALVE SPRING CHECK PVC 15mm
PSV020 VALVE SPRING CHECK PVC 20mm
PSV025 VALVE SPRING CHECK PVC 25mm
PSV032 VALVE SPRING CHECK PVC 32mm
PSV040 VALVE SPRING CHECK PVC 40mm
PSV050 VALVE SPRING CHECK PVC 50mm
Code Description Size
PVC NON-RETURN VALVES
BHTL15 HOSE TAP BRASS LEVER BALL 15mm
BHTL20 HOSE TAP BRASS LEVER BALL 20mm